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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2022

Showbill: 119 Class: PHBA 1109 Youth Walk Trot  Trail 10-18 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Susan Robinson, A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell, Don McDuffee

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sarah Pilliard
Sedalia, MO2001

Invite Me Im Good

PHBA - 78562

Aiden Watterson

PHBA - 108236

3524

Sire/Dam: (Invitation Only x Good Miss Molly)

2 Amy Browning Kirkland
Buckner, MO2000

BCQH Diamond Lass

PHBA - 78235

Mia Jane Schlotzhauer

PHBA - 108656

1761

Sire/Dam: (Laddys Midas Touch x Lizzinette)

3 Debra Barnes
Lakeview, OH2014

A New Man

PHBA - 89937

Bailey Barnes

PHBA - 108577

3341

Sire/Dam: (Batt Man x Zip Rap Rageous)

4 Aaron Tuschen
Sioux Center, IA2018

Strait To The Top

PHBA - 91994

Kenley Tuschen

PHBA - 108324

1714

Sire/Dam: (Unknown x Unknown)

5 Richard Brown
Hope Hull, AL2009

Classical Kiss

PHBA - 87819

Callie Miller

PHBA - 108340

1778

Sire/Dam: (Classical Skipper x Phenomanart)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3524
1761
3341
1714
1778

3524
1761
3341
1714
1778

3rd Judge: 

3524
1761
3341
1714
1778

4th Judge: 

1761
3524
3341
1714
1778
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Susan 
Robinson

A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell

Don 
McDuffee


